
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date: 
KiCad E.D.A.  kicad 6.0.3

Rev: Size: A4
Id: 1/1

Title: 
File: exerciceRoutage.kicad_sch
Sheet: /

Q1
MMBS170

C1
10u

+12V

D1
D

+12V

+5V

GND

GND
GND

D3
STTH4R02

R3
47k

1
2

J2
Screw_Terminal_01x02

GND

GND

PWR_FLAG

PWR_FLAG

1
2
3
4

J1
Screw_Terminal_01x04

+12V

+12V

D1/TX1

D710

D811

D912

D1013

D1114

D1215

D1316

3V
3

17

AREF 18

A0 19

D0/RX2

A1 20

A2 21

A3 22

A4 23

A5 24

A6 25

A7 26

+
5V

27

~{RESET}28

G
N

D
29

~{RESET} 3

V
IN

30

G
N

D
4

D25

D36

D47

D58

D69

A1
Arduino_Nano_v3.x

R2
470

+5V

D2
LED Rouge

LED

LED
PWM

PWM

þÿ�E�m�p�r�e�i�n�t�e�s� �à� �u�t�i�l�i�s�e�r� �:
þÿ�R�é�s�i�s�t�a�n�c�e� �:� �R�e�s�i�s�t�o�r�_�S�M�D�:�R�_�0�8�0�5�_�2�0�1�2�M�e�t�r�i�c�"�.
Condensateur : Capacitor_SMD:CP_Elec_4x5.7".
MOSFET :Package_TO_SOT_SMD:SOT-23".
Diode : Diode_SMD:D_SMB".
Led : LED_SMD:LED_0805_2012Metric".
Connecteur 1x4 :TerminalBlock_Phoenix:TerminalBlock_Phoenix_MKDS-3-4-5.08_1x04_P5.08mm_Horizontal".
Connecteur 1x2 :TerminalBlock_Phoenix:TerminalBlock_Phoenix_MKDS-3-2-5.08_1x02_P5.08mm_Horizontal"
Arduino :Module:Arduino_Nano". 
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Taille pcb : 
  rectangulaire 50x60mm

Plan de masse sur chaque face

Taille des pistes 0,5588mm 
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